Schiitzenbezirk Oberschwaben
RWK KK-Standardgewehr 2018

Einzelwertung - Bezirksliga
(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

Verein

1. Moritz Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1

2. Mark Wegerer SV Altheim/Weihung 1

3. Stephan Kimpfler SV Giessen 1

4. Thomas Denz SV Oberstetten 1

5. Roman Scholz ZSGes Langenau 1

6. Jonas Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1
Michael Worz ZSGes Langenau 1

7. Jochen Kraily SV Machtolsheim 1

8. Melanie Schmid SV Scharenstetten 1

9. Markus Wild SV Oberstetten 1
Patrick Lang SV Allmendingen 1

10. Ludwig Baumann SGi Vogt 1
Stefan Abt ZSGes Langenau 1

11. Walter Lindner SV Laiz 1
Michael Boos SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

12. Hartmut Losert SV Oberstetten 1

13. Andreas Reck ZSGi KiRlegg 1

14. Kim Schofer ZSGes Langenau 1

15. Roland Weil3 SAbt Ebersbach 1

16. Ralf Kruse SV Laiz 1

17. Oliver Kraify SV Machtolsheim 1

18. Ulrich Neuburger SV Egelfingen 1
Joachim Berger SV Blitzenreute 1

19. Kathrin Losert SV Oberstetten 1

20. Inge Renn SV Laiz 1
Sabine Harr SGi Ravensburg 1

21. Jan Mennig SGi Vogt 1

22. Michael Straler SV Giessen 1

23. Walter Kircher SV Altheim/Weihung 1
Reinhold Knoblauch SV Altheim/Weihung 1
Andreas Burghart SV lllerbachen 1
Steven Blakowski SV Allmendingen 1

24. Helmut Braun SV Berghtilen 1
Ralf Allmaier SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1
Andrea Stark-Engelhardt ZSGi KiRlegg 1

25. Holger Haile SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1

26. Monika Hildebrand SV Giessen 1
Christian Bemetz SV Oberteuringen 2
Peter Neidlinger SV Altheim/Weihung 1

27. Anita Wolf SV Oberteuringen 2
Matthias Wagner SV Altheim/Weihung 2

28. Rolf Schutz SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1

20. Otto Schiitz SV Oberteuringen 2

30. Achim Krail3 SV Machtolsheim 1
Maximilian Strauf} SV Altheim/Weihung 1

31. Jurgen Lehner SV Machtolsheim 1

Gesamt

842
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826
825
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819
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814
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811
808
807
807
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803
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J-Ringe
280,67
280,33
278,00
277,00
276,67
276,33
276,33
276,00
275,33
275,00
275,00
274,67
274,67
273,67
273,67
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265,00
264,67
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Platz Name
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Andreas Stitzle
Jurgen Allgeier
Lukas Engelhardt
Hansjérg Maier
Bernd Schénborn
Holger Wink
Martin Huber
Patrick List
Johanna Burghart
Julian Hendrik Kumpf
Giinther Schwarz
Jochen Hammerle
Maximilian Erhardt
Frank Johannsmeyer
Jochen Rink
Dieter Hinz

Stefan Eisele
Reiner Bischof
Hannes Bentele
Manfred Schnez
Christoph Sonntag
Nadine Kraif%
Elena Schmid
Sabine Kammer
Klaus Vogel

Tim Mayer

Franz Scharpf
Josef Scharpf
Martin Gulde
Hubert Weigel
Andreas Ott
Christoph Ruef3
Dominik Jautz
Robert Rothmund
Jorg Harder

Klaus Fleschhut
Rudiger Stehle
Steffen Kast

Felix Nischelwitzer
Martina Kunze
Jannik Burkhardt
Rolf Scheible
Rudolf Laucher
Andreas Bohatschek
Jan Witt

Tobias Bischofberger
Klaus Boje

Sonja Richter
Thomas Wackenhut
Hubert Higle
Ulrich Klett
Reinhard Roth
Angela Gruber
Michael Frick

Jan Kuhimann
Matthias Maier

Verein

SAbt Ebersbach 1
ZSGes Langenau 1
ZSGi KiRlegg 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Allmendingen 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SV lllerbachen 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV lllerbachen 1

SV Oberteuringen 2
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1
SV Giessen 1

SV Scharenstetten 1
SV Giessen 1

SV Allmendingen 1
SV Berghilen 1

SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Blitzenreute 1

SV Blitzenreute 1

SV Blitzenreute 1

SGi Vogt 1

SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Berghilen 1

SV Scharenstetten 1
SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1
SV Berghtlen 1

SGi Ravensburg 1
SGi Ravensburg 1

SV Egelfingen 1

SV Laiz 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SV Altheim/Weihung 2
ZSGi KiRlegg 1

SAbt Ebersbach 1

SV Scharenstetten 1
SV lllerbachen 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 2
SV Berghtlen 1

SGi Vogt 1

SV lllerbachen 1

SV Machtolsheim 1
SV Scharenstetten 1
SV Berghtlen 1

SV Laiz 1

SV Egelfingen 1

ZSGi KiRlegg 1

SGi Ravensburg 1
SSVng Sigmaringendorf 1
SV Laiz 1

SGi Vogt 1

SV Oberteuringen 2
SV Blitzenreute 1

SGi Ravensburg 1
ZSGi KiRlegg 1

SV Laiz 1

SAbt Ebersbach 1

Gesamt
792
792
790
787
787
785
784
783
782
781
781
781
779
778
775
773
773
768
765
762
762
762
761
759
757
755
747
747
742
741
739
736
733
722
722
720
718
714
711
707
694
688
687
647
542
537
528
518
515
511
508
507
503
467
264
259

J-Ringe
264,00
264,00
263,33
262,33
262,33
261,67
261,33
261,00
260,67
260,33
260,33
260,33
259,67
259,33
258,33
257,67
257,67
256,00
255,00
254,00
254,00
254,00
253,67
253,00
252,33
251,67
249,00
249,00
247,33
247,00
246,33
245,33
244,33
240,67
240,67
240,00
239,33
238,00
237,00
235,67
231,33
229,33
229,00
215,67
271,00
268,50
264,00
259,00
257,50
255,50
254,00
253,50
251,50
233,50
264,00
259,00

Runden
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Platz Name

79. Maximilian Fuchsschwanz
80. Franz Vogel

81. Simon Schweitzer

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2018

Verein

SGi Vogt 1

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1
SV Allmendingen 1

Gesamt
256
254
252

J-Ringe  Runden

256,00 1
254,00 1
252,00 1

Datum: 14.05.2018



